PD70210/PD70210A/PD70210AL
Datasheet
Front-End PD Interface Controller
March 2018
Front-End PD Interface Controller
Microsemi Proprietary and Confidential. PD70210/PD70210A/PD70210AL Datasheet Revision 2.0
Contents
1 Revision History  ............................................................................................................................. 1

1.
2.
7 Ordering Information
The following table lists the detailed part ordering information for the PD70210 device. All part numbers
are RoHS-compliant, Pb-free, and have an ambient temperature range of –40 °C to 85 °C. All parts also
have 2-pair/4-pair HDBaseT support.
Table 17 • Ordering Information
Part Number Packaging
Type
Package Part Marking Wall
Adapter
Support
Clearance
Between HV
Pins
PD70210ILD Bulk DFN
5 mm × 4 mm, 0.5 mm
pitch
16 pins
MSC
70210
FR e31
YYWWAZZ2
 0.2 mm
PD70210ILD-
TR
Tape and
reel
PD70210AILD Bulk DFN
5 mm × 4 mm, 0.5 mm
pitch
16 pins
MSC
70210A
FR e31
YYWWAZZ2
Available 0.2 mm
PD70210AILD-
TR
Tape and
reel
PD70210ALILQ Bulk QFN
5 mm × 7 mm, 0.5 mm
pitch
38 pins
Microsemi Logo
70210AL
FR e41
YYWWAZZ2
Available 1 mm
PD70210ALILQ-
TR
Tape and
reel
Notes:
FR e3: F = FAB Code; R = Product Revision Code; and e3,e4 = 2nd Level Interconnect.
YY = Year; WW = Week; A = Assembly Location; ZZ = Assembly Lot Sequence Code.
Front-End PD Interface Controller
Microsemi Proprietary and Confidential. PD70210/PD70210A/PD70210AL Datasheet Revision 2.0 22
Microsemi Corporate Headquarters
One Enterprise, Aliso Viejo,
CA 92656 USA
Within the USA: +1 (800) 713-4113